Manufacturers Suggested International Retail Price
NT-MDT SPM accessories, Janyary 2012
(Cantilevers, Test samples, HOPG, SNOM probes)
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro
VIT_P/50 50 separated chips 1190
VIT_P/25 25 separated chips 666
VIT_P/15 15 separated chips 405
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro
HA_NC/400 400 separated chips 3120
HA_NC/300 300 separated chips 2790
HA_NC/200 200 separated chips 2250
HA_NC/100 100 separated chips 1200
HA_NC/50 50 separated chips 750
HA_NC/15 15 separated chips 260
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro
NSG01W, NSG10W,
NSG03W, NSG30W Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080
NSG01/400, NSG10/400,
NSG03/400, NSG30/400 400 separated chips 4420
NSG01/300, NSG10/300,
NSG03/300, NSG30/300 300 separated chips 3570
NSG01/200, NSG10/200,
NSG03/200, NSG30/200 200 separated chips 2550
NSG01/100, NSG10/100,
NSG03/100, NSG30/100 100 separated chips 1360
NSG01/50, NSG10/50,
NSG03/50, NSG30/50 50 separated chips 850
NSG01/15, NSG10/15,
NSG03/15, NSG30/15 15 separated chips 300
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro
FMG01W Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080
FMG01/400 400 separated chips 4420
FMG01/300 300 separated chips 3570
FMG01/200 200 separated chips 2550
FMG01/100 100 separated chips 1360
FMG01/50 50 separated chips 850
FMG01/15 15 separated chips 300
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro
CSG10W, CSG01W, CSG30W Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080
CSG10/400, CSG01/400, CSG30/400 400 separated chips 4420
CSG10/300, CSG01/300, CSG30/300 300 separated chips 3570
CSG10/200, CSG01/200, CSG30/200 200 separated chips 2550
CSG10/100, CSG01/100, CSG30/100 100 separated chips 1360
CSG10/50, CSG01/50, CSG30/50 50 separated chips 850
CSG10/15, CSG01/15, CSG30/15 15 separated chips 300
P/N ITEM PRICE, Euro
Nonseparated wafer, minimum 410 chips 4080
400 separated chips 4420
300 separated chips 3570